PATROL ROSTER 2022-2023

Old Bar Beach is patrolled every Saturday Sunday & Public Holiday from 9am to 1pm.
During peak holiday periods (Saturday 17™" December 2022- Sunday 29 January 2023) our times increase to 10am-3pm.

PATROL TEAM PATROL TEAM
ONE TWO

Sat 15 Oct 9am-1pm Sat 22 Oct 9am-1pm
Sun 16 Oct 9am-1pm Sun 23 Oct 9am-1pm
Sat 19 Nov 9am-1pm Sat 26 Nov 9am-1pm
Sun20 Nov 9am-1pm Sun 27 Nov 9am-1pm
Sat 24 Dec 10am-3pm Tuesday 27 Dec 10am-3pm
Sat 7 Jan 10am-3pm Sat 14 Jan 10am-3pm
Sun 8 Jan 10am-3pm Sun 15 Jan 10am-3pm
Thursday 26 Jan 10am-3pm Sat 18 Feb 9am-1pm
Sat 11 Feb 9am-1pm Sun 19 Feb 9am-1pm
Sun 12 Feb 9am-1pm Sat 25 March 9am-1pm
Sat 18 March 9am-1pm Sun 26 March 9am-1pm
Sun 19 March 9am-1pm Monday 10 April 9am-1pm

PATROL TEAM PATROL TEAM PATROL TEAM
THREE FOUR FIVE

Sat 24 Sept 9am-1pm Sat 1 Oct 9am-1pm Sat 8 Oct 9am-1pm
Sun 25 Sept 9am-1pm Sun 2 Oct 9am-1pm Sun 9 Oct 9am-1pm
Sat 29 Oct 9am-1pm Sat 5 Nov 9am-1pm Sat 12 Nov 9am-1pm
Sun 30 Oct 9am-1pm Sun 6 Nov 9am-1pm Sun 13 Nov 9am-1pm
Sat 3 Dec 9am-1pm Sat 10 Dec 9am-1pm Sat 17 Dec 10am-3pm
Sun 4 Dec 9am-1pm Sun 11 Dec 9am-1pm Sun 18 Dec 10am-3pm
Sat 31 Dec 10am-3pm Sun1 Jan 10am-3pm Mon 2 Jan 10am-3pm
Sat 21 Jan 10am-3pm Sat 28 Jan 10am-3pm Sat4 Feb 9am-1pm
Sun 22 Jan 10am-3pm Sun 29 Jan 10am-3pm Sun 5 Feb 9am-1pm
Sat 25 Feb 9am-1pm Sat 4 March 9am-1pm Sat11 March ~ 9am-1pm
Sun 26 Feb 9am-1pm Sun 5 March 9am-1pm Sun 12 March ~ 9am-1pm
Sat 1 April 9am-1pm Sun 9 April 9am-1pm Mon 10 April 9am-1pm
Sun 2 April 9am-1pm Sat 15 April 9am-1pm Sat 22 April 9am-1pm
Sat 8 April 9am-1pm Sun 16 April 9am-1pm Sun 23 April 9am-1pm

UNROSTERED VOLUNTEER PATROLS

Christmas Day & Boxing Day 10am-3pm




